WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC
PRELIMINARY 1C 2009
CLASS:01 TEST: PRELIMINARY 1C 2009
Place Horse / Rider Errors --—-—-——=——————-
E H

1 KERRIMUIR CHARLTON 2623
JO-ANNE COLLIER 71.818%

2 MY BOY OSCAR 2195
LAURA BELL 70.000%

3 BROADVIEW PK ANTICIPATION 2535
DARYL DAY 62.727%

4 RIVERSIDE TANGO 2387
RHIANON PETTIGROVE 59.545%

5 WHISPERING WILLOW 2627 2
PETA WYDEMAN 50.909%
HEATHCOTE PARK RAMSES I 2546
ANNA OFFICER $
DONNAMIA 2547
MEGAN STEVENS %
TIMING 2554
ANGELA HOWORTH %
KINGS GUARD 2683
GAYE HAWORTH $
ICARUS FROSTY 8014
NINA LLOYD %

Judges: Tests Placed:

E
H:
C: GLEN GAULT
M-
B

SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

70.000
(2)

62.727
(3)

59.545
( 4)

50.909
( 5)

10

5

Date 25/02/2012

Max Points/test 220

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

Report
Time 8:59PM
Date 26/02/2012



WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

PRELIMINARY 1D 2009 Date 25/02/2012
CLASS:02 TEST: PRELIMINARY 1D 2009 Max Points/test 220
Place Horse / Rider Errors -----———--—---—- SCORES----—-—-——-—-——--
E H C M B

1 KERRIMUIR CHARLTON 2623 72.273 %
JO-ANNE COLLIER 72.273% (1)

2 RIVERSIDE TANGO 2387 68.636 %
RHIANON PETTIGROVE 68.636% ( 2)

3 WHISPERING WILLOW 2627 65.909 %
PETA WYDEMAN 65.909% ( 3)

4 BROADVIEW PK ANTICIPATION 2535 63.182 %
DARYL DAY 63.182% ( 4)

5 MY BOY OSCAR 2195 62.273 %
LAURA BELL 62.273% ( 5)
HEATHCOTE PARK RAMSES I 2546 %
ANNA OFFICER % SCR
DONNAMIA 2547 %
MEGAN STEVENS % SCR
TIMING 2554 %
ANGELA HOWORTH % SCR
KINGS GUARD 2683 %
GAYE HAWORTH % SCR
ICARUS FROSTY 8014 %
NINA LLOYD % SCR

Judges: Tests Placed: 10 Report

E

H: H/C: Time 8:59PM

C: LYN ROYCROFT Scratchings: 5 Date 26/02/2012
M: Eliminated:

B Retired:



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER

WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC

PRELIMINARY 1C 2009
PRELIMINARY 1D 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1 KERRIMUIR CHARLTON
JO-ANNE COLLIER

2 RIVERSIDE TANGO
RHIANON PETTIGROVE

3 MY BOY OSCAR
LAURA BELL

4 BROADVIEW PK ANTICIPATION
DARYL DAY

5 WHISPERING WILLOW
PETA WYDEMAN

Number of Competitors: 5

2195

2535

2627

SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

70.000

62.727

50.909

02

62.273

63.182

65.909

TOTAL

132

125.

11e6.

.273

909

818

8:59PM

--PLACINGS--
01 02 CHAMP

1 1 1
4 2 2
2 5 3
3 4 4
5 3 5
26/02/2012



WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC

NOVICE 2C 2009

CLASS:03 TEST:NOVICE 2C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

Judges:

COOPER TEDDY
MELISSA HADLEY

ROXBURY VOODOO
NORMAN HUBBLE

DONNERZEE
RHIANON PETTIGROVE

PATHIA WILHELM
MICHELLE BARKLEY

CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO
PORTIA MEREKI

SCARAMANGA
JENNIFER EVANS

WILKY WHERES WALLY
JENNIFER BEST

KINGS ALLEGRO
JAN SMITH

KERRIMUIR CHARLTON
JO-ANNE COLLIER

RUDOLF DDS
DIANE HUMM

HIGHBEAM
ALLISON BACKHOUSE

E
H:
C: GILL ELWES
M.
B

Errors

1819
71.250%

10
65.313%

1378
64.375%

8025
60.938%

1932
60.000%

2793
59.063%

2595
58.438%

1153 1
58.125%

2623 1
56.875%

1906

2662

SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

Date 25/02/2012

Max Points/test 320

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

65.313
(2)

64.375
(3)

60.938
( 4)

60.000
( 5)

59.063
( 6)

58.438
(7

58.125
(8)

56.875
(9

11

Report
Time 8:59PM
Date 26/02/2012



WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC

NOVICE 2D 2009

CLASS:04 TEST:NOVICE 2D 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

Judges:

COOPER TEDDY
MELISSA HADLEY

ROXBURY VOODOO
NORMAN HUBBLE

DONNERZEE
RHIANON PETTIGROVE

WILKY WHERES WALLY
JENNIFER BEST

PATHIA WILHEILM
MICHELLE BARKLEY

SCARAMANGA
JENNIFER EVANS

CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO
PORTIA MEREKI

KINGS ALLEGRO
JAN SMITH

RUDOLF DDS
DIANE HUMM

HIGHBEAM
ALLISON BACKHOUSE

E
H:
C: SUZANNE SMITH
M:
B

Errors

1819
68.857%

10
66.857%

1378 1
66.714%

2595 2
62.286%

8025
61.714%

2793
59.429%

1932 2
59.000%

1153 2
57.286%

1906

2662

SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

Date 25/02/2012

Max Points/test 350

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

66.857
(2)

66.714
(3)

62.286
( 4)

61.714
( 5)

59.429
( 6)

59.000
(7

57.286
(8)

10

SCR

SCR

Report
Time 8:59PM
Date 26/02/2012



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER

WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC

NOVICE 2C 2009
NOVICE 2D 2009

Place Horse / Rider

SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

04

--PLACINGS--
03 04 CHAMP

1 COOPER TEDDY
MELISSA HADLEY

2 ROXBURY VOODOO
NORMAN HUBBLE

3 DONNERZEE
RHIANON PETTIGROVE

4 PATHIA WILHELM
MICHELLE BARKLEY

5 WILKY WHERES WALLY
JENNIFER BEST

6 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO
PORTIA MEREKI

7 SCARAMANGA
JENNIFER EVANS

8 KINGS ALLEGRO
JAN SMITH

Number of Competitors:

8

1378

8025

2595

1932

2793

1153

60.

58

60.

59.

58.

.375

938

.438

000

063

125

66.

61

62

59.

59.

57

714

.714

.286

000

429

.286

140

132

131.

122.

120.

119.

118.

115

.107

.170

089

652

724

000

492

.411

9:00PM

1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 5 4
7 4 5
5 7 6
6 6 7
8 8 8
26/02/2012



WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

ELEMENTARY 3C 2009 Date 25/02/2012
CLASS:05 TEST : ELEMENTARY 3C 2009 Max Points/test 400
Place Horse / Rider Errors --—-—-——=—=————-—- SCORES-—-=-==—=====—=—=—=
E H (o] M B
1 FINAL BANJO 996 56.750 56.250 %
JASON DINS 56.500% ( 1) (1)
2 MISS CAPRIARTI 28 55.750 54.000 %
DARYL DAY 54.875% ( 2) ( 2)
ROXBURY VOODOO 10 $
NORMAN HUBBLE % SCR
BALLAHOWE CONNOR 1573 %
NINA LLOYD % SCR
Judges: E BARRY ROYCROFT Tests Placed: 4 Report
H: H/C: Time 9:00PM
C: LYN ROYCROFT Scratchings: 2 Date 26/02/2012
M: Eliminated:
B Retired:



WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

ELEMENTARY 3D 2009 Date 25/02/2012
CLASS:06 TEST :ELEMENTARY 3D 2009 Max Points/test 390
Place Horse / Rider Errors --—-—-——=—=————-—- SCORES-—-=-==—=====—=—=—=
E H (o] M B
1 ROXBURY VOODOO 10 63.590 61.538 %
NORMAN HUBRBLE 62.564% (1) (1)
2 MISS CAPRIARTI 28 1 63.462 57.179 %
DARYL DAY 60.321% ( 2) ( 3)
3 FINAL BANJO 996 62.949 ©57.436 $
JASON DINS 60.192% ( 3) ( 2)
BALLAHOWE CONNOR 1573 %
NINA LLOYD % SCR
Judges: E Tests Placed: 4 Report
H: H/C: Time 9:00PM
C: SUZANNE SMITH Scratchings: 1 Date 26/02/2012
M GILL ELWES Eliminated:
B Retired:



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER
WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC
ELEMENTARY 3C 2009

ELEMENTARY 3D 2009

Place Horse / Rider

SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

06

TOTAL

05

-PLACINGS--
06 CHAMP

1 FINAL BANJO 996
JASON DINS

2 MISS CAPRIARTI 28
DARYL DAY

Number of Competitors: 2

56.500

54.875

60.192

60.321

116.692

115.196

9:00PM

26/02/2012



WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

MEDIUM 4B 2009 Date 25/02/2012
CLASS:07 TEST:MEDIUM 4B 2009 Max Points/test 360
Place Horse / Rider Errors --—-—-——=—=————-—- SCORES-—-=-==—=====—=—=—=
E H (o] M B
1 GDAY MATE 2304 1 65.833 64.444 %
GRITJE FRANZENBURG 65.139% (1) (1)
2 WATERFORDS TIFFANY 1406 60.417 57.778 %
DIANE HUMM 59.097% ( 2) ( 2)
3 MC KIARA 196 60.278 56.944 $
NICOLE BLANKS 58.611% ( 3) ( 3)
HELLO GORGEOUS 744 %
SARAH NEVILE-LAVINGDALE % SCR
KAARU FLASH DUKE 1898 %
JULIE MILLS $ SCR
Judges: E Tests Placed: 5 Report
H: H/C: Time 9:00PM
C: SUZANNE SMITH Scratchings: 2 Date 26/02/2012
M GILL ELWES Eliminated:
B Retired:



WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

MEDIUM 4C 2009 Date 25/02/2012
CLASS:08 TEST:MEDIUM 4C 2009 Max Points/test 400
Place Horse / Rider Errors --—-—-——=——————- SCORES-—-=-==—=====—=—=—=
E H (o] M B
1 GDAY MATE 2304 1 60.000 60.750 %
GRITJE FRANZENBURG 60.375% ( 1) ( 2)
2 MC KIARA 196 58.000 62.250 %
NICOLE BLANKS 60.125% ( 2) (1)
3 WATERFORDS TIFFANY 1406 56.000 58.250 %
DIANE HUMM 57.125% ( 3) ( 3)
HELLO GORGEOUS 744 %
SARAH NEVILE-LAVINGDALE % SCR
KAARU FLASH DUKE 1898 %
JULIE MILLS $ SCR
Judges: E BARRY ROYCROFT Tests Placed: 5 Report
H: H/C: Time 9:00PM
C: LYN ROYCROFT Scratchings: 2 Date 26/02/2012
M: Eliminated:
B Retired:



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER

WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012
MEDIUM 4B 2009

MEDIUM 4C 2009

Place Horse / Rider @ —————- PERCENT------- --PLACINGS--
07 08 TOTAL 07 08 CHAMP
1 GDAY MATE 2304 65.139 60.375 125.514 1 1 1
GRITJE FRANZENBURG
2 MC KIARA 196 58.611 60.125 118.736 3 2 2
NICOLE BLANKS
3 WATERFORDS TIFFANY 1406 59.097 57.125 116.222 2 3 3
DIANE HUMM

Number of Competitors: 3 9:00PM 26/02/2012



WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

ADVANCED 5B 2009 Date 25/02/2012
CLASS:09 TEST :ADVANCED 5B 2009 Max Points/test 410
Place Horse / Rider Errors --—-—-——=—=————-—- SCORES-—-=-==—=====—=—=—=
E H (o] M B
1 LION PARK LODGE BACHELORE 836 61.951 64.390 %
KAREN BLYTHE 63.171% ( 2) (1)
2 HIGH COURT CHANCELLOR 806 62.683 62.195 %
CHRISTINE ALLINGHAM 62.439% (1) ( 2)
MR CASEY 8039 %
NICOLE BLANKS % SCR
Judges: E Tests Placed: 3 Report
H: H/C: Time 9:00PM
C: JAN SMITH Scratchings: 1 Date 26/02/2012
M: Eliminated:
B BARRY ROYCROFT Retired:



WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

ADVANCED 5C 2009 Date 25/02/2012
CLASS:10 TEST : ADVANCED 5C 2009 Max Points/test 380
Place Horse / Rider Errors --—-—-——=—=————-—- SCORES-—-=-==—=====—=—=—=
E H (o] M B
1 HIGH COURT CHANCELLOR 806 1 65.000 61.053 %
CHRISTINE ALLINGHAM 63.026% (1) ( 2)
2 LION PARK LODGE BACHELORE 836 58.947 64.474 %
KAREN BLYTHE 61.711% ( 2) (1)
MR CASEY 8039 %
NICOLE BLANKS % SCR
Judges: E Tests Placed: 3 Report
H: H/C: Time 9:00PM
C: LYN ROYCROFT Scratchings: 1 Date 26/02/2012
M: Eliminated:
B BARRY ROYCROFT Retired:



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER

WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012
ADVANCED 5B 2009

ADVANCED 5C 2009

Place Horse / Rider @ —————- PERCENT------- --PLACINGS--

09 10 TOTAL 09 10 CHAMP

1 HIGH COURT CHANCELLOR 806 62.439 63.026 125.465 2 1 1
CHRISTINE ALLINGHAM

2 LION PARK LODGE BACHELORE 836 63.171 61.711 124.882 1 2 2

KAREN BLYTHE

Number of Competitors: 2 9:00PM 26/02/2012



WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

PRIX ST GEORGES FEI Date 25/02/2012
CLASS:11 TEST: PRIX ST GEORGES FEI Max Points/test 380
Place Horse / Rider Errors --—-—-——=—=————-—- SCORES-—-=-==—=====—=—=—=
E H (o] M B

1 CLIFTON COURT LAURENZ 112 64.211 64.079 %
SUSAN NEVETT 64.145% (1) (1)

2 MONTEVIDEO 1909 62.237 62.237 %
ANNA OFFICER 62.237% ( 2) ( 2)

3 DON ANGELO 745 58.289 61.974 %
MARIANNE CRAWFORD 60.132% ( 3) ( 3)

4 LION PARK LODGE BACHELORE 836 57.632 61.447 %
KAREN BLYTHE 59.539% ( 4) ( 4)

5 ARGENTILLE SHAMADA 2276 55.395 55.000 %
JASON DINS 55.197% ( 5) ( 5)
IMPORT 2253 %
FIONA MC NAUGHT $ SCR

Judges: E Tests Placed: 6 Report
H: H/C: Time 9:01PM
C: JAN SMITH Scratchings: 1 Date 26/02/2012
M: Eliminated:
B VERONICA BLANKS Retired:



WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC

INTERMEDIATE I FEI

CLASS:12 TEST: INTERMEDIATE

Place Horse / Rider

1 CLIFTON COURT LAURENZ
SUSAN NEVETT

2 MONTEVIDEO
ANNA OFFICER

3 DON ANGELO
MARIANNE CRAWFORD

4 ARGENTILLE SHAMADA
JASON DINS

IMPORT

FIONA MC NAUGHT
Judges: E
H:
C: JAN SMITH
M.
B

VERONICA BLANKS

SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012
Date 25/02/2012

Report
Time
Date

63.158 %
(1)

58.684 %
(2)

57.763 %
( 4)

58.026 %
(3)

SCR

9:01PM
26/02/2012

I FEI Max Points/test 380
Errors -----—-—-—-—=—=-- SCORES-——————————————
E H (o]
112 1 58.421
60.789% (1)
1909 1 57.895
58.289% ( 2)
745 55.921
56.842% ( 3)
2276 54.737
56.382% ( 4)
2253
%
Tests Placed: 5
H/C:
Scratchings: 1
Eliminated:

Retired:



Place

1

10

11

Judges:

WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC

PRELIMINARY 1C 2009 ASSOC
TEST: PRELIMINARY 1C 2009

CLASS:15
Horse / Rider

WAYOUTS DUSUPREME
SARAH ROBBINS

PAIHIA ARRABELLA
MICHELLE BARKLEY

JACQUE
PAM MATTHEWS

KAHULA FUDGE
SIOBHAN GLIDDEN

MARINGA JUBILEE
BONNIE ANDERSON

AUDACIOUS SAINT
PAULINE CLIFFORD

ROCKET
CAROLYN SHEPERD

WILLIAM TELL
PAM MATTHEWS

AURUM LITHIUM
JENNIFER PEEK

RAYMOND K
CAROLYN SHEPERD

BUZZ
JUSTINE BOYD

TIGGER
JENNIFER PECK

BONNIE
SIOBHAN GLIDDEN

BEARSKI
MARISSA MC KENZIE

E
H:
C: JUDY SLATER
M.
B

Errors

8028
67.273%

8024
65.909%

8041
65.909%

8016
64.091%

8054
62.273%

8043
61.364%

8056
61.364%

8042
58.636%

8008
57.727%

8055
55.000%

8052

54.091%

8051

8017

8031

SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

65.909
(2)

65.909
(2)

64.091
( 4)

62.273
( 5)

61.364
( 6)

61.364
( 6)

58.636
(8)

57.727
(9)

55.000
(10)

54.091
(11)

53.636
()

Tests Placed: 14

H/C: 1

Scratchings: 2
Eliminated:
Retired:

Date 25/02/2012

Max Points/test 220

H/C

SCR

SCR

Report
Time
Date

9:01PM
26/02/2012



WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

PRELIMINARY 1D 2009 ASSOC Date 25/02/2012
CLASS:16 TEST: PRELIMINARY 1D 2009 Max Points/test 220
Place Horse / Rider Errors -----———--—---—- SCORES----—-—-——-—-——--
E H C M B
1 WAYOUTS DUSUPREME 8028 68.636 %
SARAH ROBBINS 68.636% (1)
2 KAHULA FUDGE 8016 68.182 %
SIOBHAN GLIDDEN 68.182% ( 2)
3 AURUM LITHIUM 8008 63.409 %
JENNIFER PEEK 63.409% ( 3)
4 JACQUE 8041 62.727 %
PAM MATTHEWS 62.727% ( 4)
5 AUDACIOUS SAINT 8043 61.818 %
PAULINE CLIFFORD 61.818% ( 5)
6 ROCKET 8056 60.000 %
CAROLYN SHEPERD 60.000% ( 6)
7 MARINGA JUBILEE 8054 58.182 %
BONNIE ANDERSON 58.182% (7
8 BUZZ 8052 57.273 %
JUSTINE BOYD 57.273% ( 8)
9 WILLIAM TELL 8042 1 53.636 %
PAM MATTHEWS 53.636% (9)
10 RAYMOND K 8055 51.818 %
CAROLYN SHEPERD 51.818% (10)
TIGGER 8051 52.273 %
JENNIFER PECK 52.273% ( ) H/C
BONNIE 8017 %
SIOBHAN GLIDDEN % SCR
PATHIA ARRABELLA 8024 58.182 %
MICHELLE BARKLEY % ( ) SCR
BEARSKI 8031 %
MARISSA MC KENZIE % SCR
Judges: Tests Placed: 14 Report

E

H: H/C: 1 Time 9:01PM

C: GLEN GAULT Scratchings: 3 Date 26/02/2012
M: Eliminated:

B Retired:



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER

WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC

PRELIMINARY 1C 2009 ASSOC
PRELIMINARY 1D 2009 ASSOC

Place Horse / Rider

SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

16

1 WAYOUTS DUSUPREME
SARAH ROBBINS
2 KAHULA FUDGE
SIOBHAN GLIDDEN
3 JACQUE
PAM MATTHEWS
4 AUDACIOUS SAINT
PAULINE CLIFFORD
5 ROCKET
CAROLYN SHEPERD
6 AURUM LITHIUM
JENNIFER PEEK
7 MARINGA JUBILEE
BONNIE ANDERSON
8 WILLIAM TELL
PAM MATTHEWS
9 BUZZ
JUSTINE BOYD
10 RAYMOND K
CAROLYN SHEPERD

Number of Competitors: 10

8041

8043

8056

8008

8054

8042

8052

8055

61

61

57

62

58.

54.

55.

.909

.364

.364

.727

.273

636

091

000

62

61

60

63.

58

53.

57

51

.727

.818

.000

409

.182

636

.273

.818

------- --PLACINGS--
TOTAL 15 16 CHAMP
135.909 1 1 1
132.273 4 2 2
128.636 2 4 3
123.182 6 5 4
121.364 6 6 5
121.136 9 3 6
120.455 5 7 7
112.272 8 9 8
111.364 11 8 9
106.818 10 10 10

9:01PM 26/02/2012



WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP

NOVICE 2C 2009 PONY

CLASS:23 TEST :NOVICE
Place Horse / Rider

1 DEEPLAKE IMAGINATION
RENEE KEWISH

Judges:

E
H:
C: GILL ELWES
M-
B

- COLAC SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012
Date 25/02/2012
2C 2009 Max Points/test 320
Errors -----—-—------- SCORES—————————————-—
E H (o] M B
2319 56.250 %
56.250% (1)

Tests Placed: 1 Report
H/C: Time 9:01PM
Scratchings: Date 26/02/2012
Eliminated:

Retired:



WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP
NOVICE 2D 2009 PONY
CLASS:24 TEST :NOVICE

Place Horse / Rider
1 DEEPLAKE IMAGINATION
RENEE KEWISH
Judges:

E
H:
C: SUZANNE SMITH
M-
B

- COLAC SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012
Date 25/02/2012
2D 2009 Max Points/test 350
Errors -----—-—------- SCORES—————————————-—
E H (o] M B
2319 1 62.714 %
62.714% (1)

Tests Placed: 1 Report
H/C: Time 9:01PM
Scratchings: Date 26/02/2012
Eliminated:

Retired:



WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC
ELEMENTARY 3C 2009 PONY
TEST :ELEMENTARY 3C 2009

CLASS:25
Place Horse / Rider

1 MALIBU PARK MOONDUST
KERRIANNE BILSON

Judges: BARRY ROYCROFT

E
H:
C: LYN ROYCROFT
M-
B

Errors

2667 62.250
65.125% ( 1)

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

Date 25/02/2012

Max Points/test 400

SCORES----——--———-——--
C M B
68.000 %
(1)
1 Report
Time 9:01PM
Date 26/02/2012



WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

ELEMENTARY 3D 2009 PONY Date 25/02/2012
CLASS:26 TEST :ELEMENTARY 3D 2009 Max Points/test 390
Place Horse / Rider Errors --—-—-——=—=————-—- SCORES-—-=-==—=====—=—=—=
E H (o] M B
1 MALIBU PARK MOONDUST 2667 65.128 64.103 %
KERRIANNE BILSON 64.615% (1) (1)
2 KINGSFRED OSCAR 1957 61.923 56.667 $
STEPHANIE THOMTON 59.295% ( 2) ( 2)
Judges: E Tests Placed: 2 Report
H: H/C: Time 9:01PM
C: SUZANNE SMITH Scratchings: Date 26/02/2012
M GILL ELWES Eliminated:
B

Retired:



WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

MEDIUM 4B 2009 PONY Date 25/02/2012
CLASS:27 TEST:MEDIUM 4B 2009 Max Points/test 360
Place Horse / Rider Errors --—-—-——=——————- SCORES-—-=-==—=====—=—=—=
E H Cc M B
1 KINGSFRED OSCAR 1957 63.889 60.833 %
STEPHANIE THOMTON 62.361% (1) (1)
Judges: E Tests Placed: 1 Report
H: H/C: Time 9:01pPM
C: SUZANNE SMITH Scratchings: Date 26/02/2012
M GILL ELWES Eliminated:
B Retired:



WVDC 2012 DRESSAGE COMP - COLAC SATURDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2012

MEDIUM 4C 2009 PONY Date 25/02/2012
CLASS:28 TEST:MEDIUM 4C 2009 Max Points/test 400
Place Horse / Rider Errors --—-—-——=—=————-—- SCORES-—-=-==—=====—=—=—=
E H Cc M B
1 KINGSFRED OSCAR 1957 64.500 69.500 %
STEPHANIE THOMTON 67.000% ( 1) (1)
Judges: E BARRY ROYCROFT Tests Placed: 1 Report
H: H/C: Time 9:01pPM
C: LYN ROYCROFT Scratchings: Date 26/02/2012
M: Eliminated:
B Retired:



